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National Championship ITALY

Malles / Watles - 28.03.2014
FINAL RESULTS

Veranstalter ASV Burgeis Obstacles 8
TD RENTSCHLER, Martina (GER) Start 2368
Chief of Race GORLICH, Andi (GER) Finish 2201
Finish Referee ZIERNHELD, Fritz (ITA) Snow
Name of course SKI CROSS WATLES (ITA)
# Bib Name Code Nation Year Club :zfﬁ( Qual. Points
NC ITA M - 8561 (BIBS: "RAIKA OBERVINSC")
BIG FINAL
1 139 MAURIELLO, Francesco 2529696 ITA 1994 220.00
2 140 CASTELLAZ, Diego 2528709 ITA 1985 Cs Foresta 176.00
3 148 SCHMIDT, Florian 2527300 GER 1989 5V 132.00
4 138 IRELAND, Ned 2529784 CAN 1994 SX Big Whi 110.00
SMALL FINAL
5 133 THANEI, Stefan 2529953 ITA 1981 99.00
6 145 HRONEK, Tim 2530943 GER 1995 SV Unterwo 88.00
7 146 STICKL, Simon 2526789 GER 1987 SC Bad Wie 79.20
8 135 MCCARTHY, Trent 2530663 CAN 1995 SX Alberta 70.40
QUATERFINALS
9 142 EGGER, Valentin 2530558 GER 1993 SC Bad Aib 3 0:58.21 63.80
10 141 MACDONALD, Kevin 2529424 CAN 1993 3 0:59.60 57.20
11 161 HEEL, Werner 2531959 ITA 1982 Fiammegial 3 0:59.69 52.80
12 137 BRADY, Matt 2529928 CAN 1994 SX Nysef 3 1:00.75 48.40
13 143 RENN, Marzellus 2529333 GER 1995 SV Hindela 4 0:59.18 44.00
14 134 WILMSMANN, Florian 2529713 GER 1996 TSV Hartpe 4 0:59.42  39.60
15 147 DIERKESMANN, Fynn 2531240 GER 1994 Skiteam Fr 4 0:59.90 35.20
16 154 \F{ﬁl’l\i'pFE'L'TZSCH'HAN'-E' 2531628 GER 1994 Sc Garmisc 4 1:00.26 33.00
1/8 FINALS
17 151 VOGEL, Dominik 2529856 GER 1996 SC Ostin 3 1:00.97 30.80
18 150 ANNABERGER, Christoph 2529881 GER 1996 SC Boebing 3 1:00.99 28.60
19 160 BREAN, Alessandro 2531930 ITA 1991 Esercito 3 1:01.42 26.40
20 162 GUNSCH, Yanick 2531792 ITA 1997 3 1:02.54 24.20
21 157 SPERINDE, Simone 2531664 ITA 1993 3 1:03.01 22.00
22 155 TOLLARDO, Samuel 2531793 ITA 1997 3 1:03.50 19.80
23 163 ZORZI, Edoardo 2529952 ITA 1996 3 1:03.89 17.60
24 164 MARIANI, Michele 2531958 ITA 1989 3 1:05.49 15.40
25 153 BUHL, Marius 2531869 GER 1992 SV Schauin 4 1:02.34 13.20
26 156 HACKL, Florian 2531410 GER 1997 Tsv Wiggen 4 1.03.81 11.00
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#

27
28
29
30

Bib
152
159

158
165

Name

CAPPELLETTI, William
FABI, Sebastian
DENGG, Franz
EICHNER, Emanuel

OUT OF RANKING

136
144
149

NAGL, Rupert
BARTALSKY, Tomas
HOCHKOGLER, Ulrich

Code

2529693
2531803
2531640
2529694

2527299
2528199
2530872

Nation Year

ITA
ITA
GER
GER

GER
SVK
AUT

1996
1997
1997
1987

1989
1990
1994

Club

SC Garmisc

WSV Kiefer
Jsc Dubrav

Heat
Rank

EE N

Qual.

1:03.92
1:04.67
1:05.10
1:06.24

DNS
DNS
DNS

Points

9.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

Checked by Technical Deligate: RENTSCHLER Martina (GER)
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